Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1945295 (Rupees nineteen lakhs forty five thousand two
hundred ninety five only)

816094 (Rupees eight lakhs sixteen thousand ninety four only
)

6772025 (Rupees sixty seven lakh seventy two thousand and
twenty five only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 331107 (Rupees three lakhs thirty one thousand one hundred
seven only)

47107 (Rupees forty  seven thousand one hundred and seven
only)

877023 (Rupees eight lakh seventy seven thousand and
twenty three only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

918716 (Rupees nine lakhs eighteen thousand seven hundred
sixteen only)

3571105 (Rupees thirty five lakhs seventy one thousand one
hundred and five only)

780290 (Rupees seven lakh eighty thousand and two ninety
only )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 40390744 (Rupees four crores three lakhs ninety thousand
seven hundred forty four only)

40848438 (Rupees four crore eight lakhs forty eight thousand
four hundred thirty eight only)

39542801 (Rupees three crore ninety five thousand forty two
thousand eight hundred one only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

4615477 (Rupees forty six lakhs fifteen thousand four hundred
seventy seven only)

4670467 (Rupees forty six lakhs seventy thousand four
hundred sixty seven only)

3438351 (Rupees thirty four lakh thirty eight thousand three
hundred and fifty one only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 131149 (Rupees one lakh thirty one thousand one hundred
forty nine only)

223814 (Rupees two lakhs twenty three thousand eight
hundred fourteen only)

21350 (Rupees twenty one thousand three hundred and fifty
only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for